May 02 2024 (19:58) India Rail Info 1

Cachar Express ( MG )/15692X - Exp - NFR
SCL/Silchar to LMG/Lumding Junction
11h 40m - 212 km - 12 halts - Departs Daily

Station Name i Depart |Avg
s
1 SCL [Silchar 19:15 1 |1 0 25 |22 |NFR
2 ARCL |Arunachal Junction 19:30 19:31 Tm |1 [1 6 38 |22 |NFR
3 KTX Katakhal Junction 19:52 19:54 2m [0 |1 20 |25 |21 [NFR
4  |PNGM [Panchgram 20:05 20:06 m |0 |1 24 |13 (24 |NFR
5 BPB |Badarpur Junction 20:30 21:00 30m (1 |1 29 |30 |20 |[NFR
6 BHZ |[Bihara 21:31 21:32 Tm |0 |1 45 20 |24 |NFR
7 HJO Harangajao 23:14 23:15 Tm (0 |1 78 |17 [154 |NFR
8 |JTG Jatinga 00:19 00:20 Tm |0 |2 96 13 |579 |[NFR
9 |[HFG |Haflong Hill 00:33 00:34 im |0 |2 |99 |7 555 |NFR
10 |LFG Lower Haflong 02:09 02:10 m |1 |2 110 [18 |462 |[NFR
11 [MXR [Mahur 02:56 02:57 im [0 |2 124 (21 |529 |[NFR
12 |MBG [Maibang 04:09 04:10 m |0 |2 149 (21 |277 |[NFR
13 |LGT |Langting 05:21 05:22 Tm [0 |2 174 |25 |152 [NFR
14 |LMG |Lumding Junction 06:55 1 12 |212 |- 138 |NFR

May 02 2024 (19:58) https://indiarailinfo.com 1



